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NAaAC

CIRCULAR No. 317

The University authorities have approved the lollowing fee structure for the
under graduate, post graduate and diplema courses under the Faculty of
Medicime, Facualty of Homoeopathy, Faculty of Ayurveda, Faculty of Nursing,
Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Faculty of Law, Faculty of Engimeering &
Technology, Faculty of Management Studies, Faculty of Arts, Social Sciences and
Commerce and Faculty of Science for the academic year 2018-2019 and onwards
until further orders.

Annual Fee
Name of the . e A
Sr. Name of the General Institutional Foreign/
No. college / Course Category Category  NRI/PIO
Institute Student Fee | Student  Student
in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee
MEBS | JSS40000+
q
s INR1,12,060
BASLE 1,00,000 1.20,000 | US$4500
Medical Sla i 100,000 | 1.20,000 | US$4500
College, Pune | M.5z. (Audiology) / 3,00,000 | 2,50,000 | US$10000
| M. 5. [E&LF” " | ’ :
E.Qphanctyy 85,000 1.00,000| US$3300
M.Cptometry 1,00,000 1.50.000 | US$3000
Medical e USS40000+
, |College & BLEEE Sl INR1, 12,000
e FeRkuely 75,000 1.00.000 | US$3500
Sangli -
BAMS 2,85.000 4,15.000 | USS11000
MDD [ MS (Avurved) '
Clinical 4,00,000 | 500,000
, |College of MDD/ MS [Ayurved) o
i Ayurved, Pune Mon- Clinical 2,050,000 3,000,000
7o Dipiotia 2,275,000 | 2,75.000 US$11000
Courses = |
DNYS 30,000 |
. ul
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| No,
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BHAHATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UMIVERSITY, PUNE - 30 (IND|A) Conmd..,, .
e
Annual Fee
Name of the Name of the General !Institutiuna Foreign/ |
college / Course Category = 1Quota NRI/PIO
stibake Student Student | Student
| Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee
B.P.Ed [2vrs) 30,000 | 75,000 USS150C |
College of B..&.[l‘h}-‘&i{:dl_ 25,000 40,000
Physical Education) - 3 yrs _
Education, M.ILEd (2yrs] 70,000 | 1,20,000  US$2500
Pune M. Phil 70,000 | 1,00,000  US$E2500
| Diploma Yoga 1 vr. 20.000 | _
| Bocial Science MSW LL.A00 [Out of State 15,500
Centre, Pune 12,600 i
E&bhijit Kadam MSW 11,600 Ous of State 13,500
nstitute of (Grant basis) 12,600
Management &
Social Sciences,
Solapur ) _
Centre for MHA 1,55, 000 247 a0l USso 100
g:jétifsn:i; PGDITM 56,000 | 99,000  USH2000
' Research, Pune PGDDM 50,000 75,000  US$1500
e B.Sc. (Computer Sci.] 27,500 - Us§2486
M.A. (English) 11.500 = USs927
M. Com. 11,500 | USS927
Yashwantrao M.Sc. (Chemislry) 35,500 Us$3222 |
Mohite College | M.Se, (Mizrobiology) 35,500 - 1J8832232
of Arts,Science M. Sc. [Computer Sei | 35,50 = Us53222
& Commerce, B.AL (Music / Dunce 1?3,!:}{}'() | ] o U";:.{EEJ'I_}U |
Pune M.A. Music ; Dance| 23,000 I USZ 1100
__B.Sc {IT] 84,000 | 90,060 US81900
M.3c. ([T} 89,000 45,000 US$2000
All PG Diplomas 1,50,000 1.60,000 UsS$3200
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* Motk : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 3% por vear

Ref.Mo. BVDU /201718 g7 ¢/

Date ; 29/03/2013
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1. The Principals and Directors of all the concerned constituent unite.

2
3. CET Section
4
3

. Deans of all the concerned Facullics.

. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVYDLL
Cnternational Students” Cenlre ONon,

. The Controller of Examinations.

CIT Cell for uploading in the website,
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